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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV  Sport Group a Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 18,2 km Uničov - TTT Average speed -  55,86 km/h

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 4 PFINGSTEN Christoph BORA HANSGROHE 10003236043 19:33,37 -
2 2 BODNAR Maciej BORA HANSGROHE 10003349312 19:33,37 -
3 5 SARAMOTINS Aleksejs BORA HANSGROHE 10002879062 19:33,37 -
4 6 SCHILLINGER Andreas BORA HANSGROHE 10002449535 19:33,37 -
5 16 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10007951455 19:46,23 0:12,86
6 11 BERNAS Pawel CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10006492314 19:46,23 0:12,86
7 14 PLUCINSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10007994194 19:46,23 0:12,86
8 17 TACIAK Mateusz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10002832077 19:46,23 0:12,86
9 15 SISR Frantisek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10007503134 19:46,39 0:13,02

10 12 KUREK Adrian CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10004608995 20:00,64 0:27,27
11 21 BERTAZZO Liam WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10006903754 20:23,52 0:50,15
12 27 ZARDINI Edoardo WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10005658114 20:23,52 0:50,15
13 23 PACIONI Luca WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10007744624 20:23,52 0:50,15
14 25 SCHÖNBERGER Sebastian WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10008653087 20:23,52 0:50,15
15 95 FOSS Tobias S. UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10011133661 20:23,86 0:50,49
16 92 SLEEN Torjus UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10011231267 20:23,86 0:50,49
17 93 TRÆEN Torstein UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10009893576 20:23,86 0:50,49
18 96 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10015124405 20:23,86 0:50,49
19 94 SKAARSETH Anders UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10009647238 20:23,86 0:50,49
20 24 POZZATO Filippo WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10001661108 20:27,75 0:54,38
21 45 TUREK Daniel ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10007523342 20:31,41 0:58,04
22 46 VAN WINDEN Dennis ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10004819264 20:31,41 0:58,04
23 44 SBARAGLI Kristian ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10006467961 20:31,41 0:58,04
24 43 CARISEY Clément ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10007214356 20:31,41 0:58,04
25 35 MAESTRI Mirco BARDIANI CSF 10006684896 20:35,18 1:01,81
26 33 BRESCIANI Michael BARDIANI CSF 10008983291 20:35,18 1:01,81
27 37 TONELLI Alessandro BARDIANI CSF 10007527786 20:35,18 1:01,81
28 32 BARBIN Enrico BARDIANI CSF 10006467860 20:35,18 1:01,81
29 123 GMELICH MEIJLING Jarno METEC-TKH 10004853822 20:35,40 1:02,03
30 121 VAN DEN BERG Lars METEC-TKH 10014952229 20:35,40 1:02,03
31 126 DE LANGE Thijs METEC-TKH 10013000105 20:35,40 1:02,03
32 127 VAN DER TUUK Danny METEC-TKH 10015598590 20:35,40 1:02,03
33 122 BOUWMANS Dylan METEC-TKH 10009412923 20:35,40 1:02,03
34 124 HAMELINK Jasper METEC-TKH 10007618928 20:35,40 1:02,03
35 125 KRUL Stef METEC-TKH 10009043818 20:35,40 1:02,03
36 105 TOTÒ Paolo SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10009318549 20:35,54 1:02,17
37 104 SALVIETTI Niccolo' SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10010970579 20:35,54 1:02,17
38 102 GAFFURINI Nicola SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10007855667 20:35,54 1:02,17
39 101 GAZZARA Michele SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10010970478 20:35,54 1:02,17
40 106 PUCCIONI Dario SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10014033456 20:35,54 1:02,17
41 51 OTRUBA Jakub ELKOV AUTHOR 10015093079 20:40,71 1:07,34
42 55 POLNICKÝ Jirí ELKOV AUTHOR 10004771976 20:40,71 1:07,34
43 53 KONWA Piotr ELKOV AUTHOR 10007951657 20:40,71 1:07,34
44 56 RAJCHART Jan ELKOV AUTHOR 10008820213 20:40,71 1:07,34
45 112 BOSMAN Patrick HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10008653289 20:45,16 1:11,79
46 115 FREIBERGER Markus HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10009782937 20:45,16 1:11,79
47 117 RAPP Jonas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10009404233 20:45,16 1:11,79
48 114 GRAF Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10002931606 20:45,16 1:11,79
49 77 RUMAC Josip ADRIA MOBIL 10007822729 20:47,12 1:13,75
50 75 KATRAŠNIK Gašper ADRIA MOBIL 10008678349 20:47,12 1:13,75
51 73 GAZVODA Gregor ADRIA MOBIL 10002072043 20:47,12 1:13,75
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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV  Sport Group a Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 18,2 km Uničov - TTT Average speed -  55,86 km/h

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

52 76 GROŠELJ Žiga ADRIA MOBIL 10007973178 20:47,12 1:13,75
53 167 BUDIMIR Kristijan MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10011204692 20:47,74 1:14,37
54 83 PIASKOWY Emanuel TEAM HUROM 10006843534 20:47,74 1:14,37
55 82 VASYLYUK Andriy TEAM HUROM 10004599400 20:47,74 1:14,37
56 81 BUTS Vitaliy TEAM HUROM 10003260190 20:47,74 1:14,37
57 87 LATON Eryk TEAM HUROM 10007503538 20:47,74 1:14,37
58 13 MALECKI Kamil CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10008628637 20:48,84 1:15,47
59 141 SYKALA Wojciech WIBATECH MERX 7R 10008696436 20:50,67 1:17,30
60 146 KISTOWSKI Kacper WIBATECH MERX 7R 10009363413 20:50,67 1:17,30
61 144 WARCHOL Bartosz WIBATECH MERX 7R 10006890923 20:50,67 1:17,30
62 143 MARYCZ Jaroslaw WIBATECH MERX 7R 10003204620 20:50,67 1:17,30
63 54 KUKRLE Michael ELKOV AUTHOR 10008680470 20:50,73 1:17,36
64 52 BUCHÁČEK Tomáš ELKOV AUTHOR 10002058202 20:50,73 1:17,36
65 131 KUEN Maximilian MYBIKE STEVENS 10007510612 20:56,12 1:22,75
66 133 BAJC Andi MYBIKE STEVENS 10004610312 20:56,12 1:22,75
67 137 PELIKÁN János Zsombor MYBIKE STEVENS 10008689665 20:56,12 1:22,75
68 136 KUSZTOR Péter MYBIKE STEVENS 10003214724 20:56,12 1:22,75
69 61 ZOIDL Riccardo FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10004640725 20:56,16 1:22,79
70 65 LEHNER Daniel FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10008653188 20:56,16 1:22,79
71 62 EIBEGGER Markus FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10002727195 20:56,16 1:22,79
72 64 MANGERTSEDER Matthias FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10015767029 20:56,16 1:22,79
73 22 KOSHEVOY Ilia WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10006887687 20:59,53 1:26,16
74 155 CHZHAN Igor ASTANA CITY 10015855945 21:01,08 1:27,71
75 152 AKHMETOV Galym ASTANA CITY 10008849010 21:01,08 1:27,71
76 157 NIKITIN Matvey ASTANA CITY 10006895367 21:01,08 1:27,71
77 154 TSOY Vladimir ASTANA CITY 10010656038 21:01,08 1:27,71
78 151 KUZMIN Anton ASTANA CITY 10009818202 21:01,08 1:27,71
79 187 MATSUDA Shoi JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10021521452 21:03,15 1:29,78
80 181 AMEZAWA Takeaki JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10009798600 21:03,15 1:29,78
81 185 YAMAMOTO Masaki JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10011024739 21:03,15 1:29,78
82 184 IRIBE Shotaro JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10006003573 21:03,15 1:29,78
83 186 ISHIGAMI Masahiro JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10009638851 21:03,15 1:29,78
84 182 YAMAMOTO Genki JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10007274576 21:03,15 1:29,78
85 183 KOISHI Yuma JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10008856383 21:03,15 1:29,78
86 172 BALDAUF Sebastian WSA PUSHBIKERS 10048575459 21:03,57 1:30,20
87 176 RITZINGER Felix WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008820011 21:03,57 1:30,20
88 171 AUER Daniel WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008651976 21:03,57 1:30,20
89 177 SALZMANN Jodok WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008145960 21:03,57 1:30,20
90 84 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw TEAM HUROM 10010957546 21:05,58 1:32,21
91 1 BASKA Erik BORA HANSGROHE 10008662282 21:07,99 1:34,62
92 71 BOŽIČ Jon ADRIA MOBIL 10009640770 21:10,51 1:37,14
93 36 SIMION Paolo BARDIANI CSF 10006904057 21:10,60 1:37,23
94 7 SCHINNAGEL Johannes BORA HANSGROHE 10009782533 21:12,07 1:38,70
95 91 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10008659454 21:31,90 1:58,53
96 107 MARINOZZI Alessandro SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10015393375 21:32,01 1:58,64
97 113 HOFER Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10006824336 21:36,26 2:02,89
98 103 COLNAGHI Luca SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10015513920 21:44,80 2:11,43
99 31 ALBANESE Vincenzo BARDIANI CSF 10009505475 21:44,87 2:11,50

100 41 DEMPSTER Zakkari ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10004595659 21:55,44 2:22,07
101 34 GUARDINI Andrea BARDIANI CSF 10005503217 21:55,66 2:22,29
102 3 PELUCCHI Matteo BORA HANSGROHE 10005390352 22:06,81 2:33,44
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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV  Sport Group a Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 18,2 km Uničov - TTT Average speed -  55,86 km/h

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

103 134 UMHALLER Thomas MYBIKE STEVENS 10009399785 22:06,94 2:33,57
104 111 HRINKOW Dominik HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10005722778 22:11,10 2:37,73
105 116 LODERER Timon HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10011724957 22:16,12 2:42,75
106 97 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10015502604 22:17,89 2:44,52
107 57 ZAHÁLKA Matej ELKOV AUTHOR 10008708560 22:20,21 2:46,84
108 161 RABOTTINI Matteo MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10006919013 22:44,36 3:10,99
109 165 JABUKA David MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10009416458 22:44,36 3:10,99
110 163 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10002725579 22:44,36 3:10,99
111 164 FRANKOVIC Mateo MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10009065642 22:44,36 3:10,99
112 145 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli WIBATECH MERX 7R 10009547511 22:44,63 3:11,26
113 85 KONIECZNY Mikolaj TEAM HUROM 10015690338 22:46,36 3:12,99
114 63 FORTIN Filippo FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10006547884 22:49,21 3:15,84
115 67 SCHLEMMER Lukas FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10008694012 22:49,21 3:15,84
116 156 SHTEIN Grigoriy ASTANA CITY 10009638952 22:53,01 3:19,64
117 175 PÖLL Stefan WSA PUSHBIKERS 10005862824 23:21,43 3:48,06
118 132 FIDLER Gerd MYBIKE STEVENS 10009781927 23:42,60 4:09,23
119 74 RAJOVIC Dusan ADRIA MOBIL 10009436262 23:46,29 4:12,92
120 72 JARC Aljaž ADRIA MOBIL 10015327293 23:46,29 4:12,92
121 26 VELASCO Simone WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10008018850 23:48,91 4:15,54
122 142 HONKISZ Adrian WIBATECH MERX 7R 10005519684 23:54,60 4:21,23
123 173 KOPFAUF Markus WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008821324 24:18,04 4:44,67
124 153 ZAITSEV Ivan ASTANA CITY 10015856955 24:22,67 4:49,30
125 86 MANOWSKI Mateusz TEAM HUROM 10056303733 24:30,45 4:57,08
126 42 EINHORN Itamar ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10011044442 24:33,99 5:00,62
127 174 KOLB Stefan WSA PUSHBIKERS 10035052750 24:42,74 5:09,37
128 135 MASTALLER Stefan MYBIKE STEVENS 10009486984 25:18,42 5:45,05
129 166 MARENZI Lorenzo MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10015259696 26:05,55 6:32,18

Starters: 129 | Ranked: 129
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV  Sport Group a Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 18,2 km Average speed -  55,86 km/hAfter stage 1

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Cat
Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 4 PFINGSTEN Christoph BORA HANSGROHE 10003236043 MEL 19:33 -
2 2 BODNAR Maciej BORA HANSGROHE 10003349312 MEL 19:33 "
3 5 SARAMOTINS Aleksejs BORA HANSGROHE 10002879062 MEL 19:33 "
4 6 SCHILLINGER Andreas BORA HANSGROHE 10002449535 MEL 19:33 "
5 16 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10007951455 MEL 19:46 0:13,00
6 11 BERNAS Pawel CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10006492314 MEL 19:46 0:13,00
7 14 PLUCINSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10007994194 MEL 19:46 0:13,00
8 17 TACIAK Mateusz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10002832077 MEL 19:46 0:13,00
9 15 SISR Frantisek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10007503134 MEL 19:46 0:13,00

10 12 KUREK Adrian CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10004608995 MEL 20:00 0:27,00
11 21 BERTAZZO Liam WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10006903754 MEL 20:23 0:50,00
12 27 ZARDINI Edoardo WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10005658114 MEL 20:23 0:50,00
13 23 PACIONI Luca WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10007744624 MEL 20:23 0:50,00
14 25 SCHÖNBERGER Sebastian WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10008653087 MEL 20:23 0:50,00
15 95 FOSS Tobias S. UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10011133661 M23 20:23 0:50,00
16 92 SLEEN Torjus UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10011231267 M23 20:23 0:50,00
17 93 TRÆEN Torstein UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10009893576 MEL 20:23 0:50,00
18 96 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10015124405 M23 20:23 0:50,00
19 94 SKAARSETH Anders UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10009647238 MEL 20:23 0:50,00
20 24 POZZATO Filippo WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10001661108 MEL 20:27 0:54,00
21 45 TUREK Daniel ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10007523342 MEL 20:31 0:58,00
22 46 VAN WINDEN Dennis ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10004819264 MEL 20:31 0:58,00
23 44 SBARAGLI Kristian ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10006467961 MEL 20:31 0:58,00
24 43 CARISEY Clément ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10007214356 MEL 20:31 0:58,00
25 35 MAESTRI Mirco BARDIANI CSF 10006684896 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
26 33 BRESCIANI Michael BARDIANI CSF 10008983291 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
27 37 TONELLI Alessandro BARDIANI CSF 10007527786 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
28 32 BARBIN Enrico BARDIANI CSF 10006467860 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
29 123 GMELICH MEIJLING Jarno METEC-TKH 10004853822 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
30 121 VAN DEN BERG Lars METEC-TKH 10014952229 M23 20:35 1:02,00
31 126 DE LANGE Thijs METEC-TKH 10013000105 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
32 127 VAN DER TUUK Danny METEC-TKH 10015598590 M23 20:35 1:02,00
33 122 BOUWMANS Dylan METEC-TKH 10009412923 M23 20:35 1:02,00
34 124 HAMELINK Jasper METEC-TKH 10007618928 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
35 125 KRUL Stef METEC-TKH 10009043818 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
36 105 TOTÒ Paolo SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10009318549 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
37 104 SALVIETTI Niccolo' SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10010970579 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
38 102 GAFFURINI Nicola SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10007855667 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
39 101 GAZZARA Michele SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10010970478 MEL 20:35 1:02,00
40 106 PUCCIONI Dario SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10014033456 M23 20:35 1:02,00
41 51 OTRUBA Jakub ELKOV AUTHOR 10015093079 M23 20:40 1:07,00
42 55 POLNICKÝ Jirí ELKOV AUTHOR 10004771976 MEL 20:40 1:07,00
43 53 KONWA Piotr ELKOV AUTHOR 10007951657 MEL 20:40 1:07,00
44 56 RAJCHART Jan ELKOV AUTHOR 10008820213 M23 20:40 1:07,00
45 112 BOSMAN Patrick HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10008653289 MEL 20:45 1:12,00
46 115 FREIBERGER Markus HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10009782937 MEL 20:45 1:12,00
47 117 RAPP Jonas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10009404233 MEL 20:45 1:12,00
48 114 GRAF Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10002931606 MEL 20:45 1:12,00
49 77 RUMAC Josip ADRIA MOBIL 10007822729 MEL 20:47 1:14,00
50 75 KATRAŠNIK Gašper ADRIA MOBIL 10008678349 MEL 20:47 1:14,00
51 73 GAZVODA Gregor ADRIA MOBIL 10002072043 MEL 20:47 1:14,00
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV  Sport Group a Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 18,2 km Average speed -  55,86 km/hAfter stage 1

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Cat
Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

52 76 GROŠELJ Žiga ADRIA MOBIL 10007973178 MEL 20:47 1:14,00
53 167 BUDIMIR Kristijan MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10011204692 M23 20:47 1:14,00
54 83 PIASKOWY Emanuel TEAM HUROM 10006843534 MEL 20:47 1:14,00
55 82 VASYLYUK Andriy TEAM HUROM 10004599400 MEL 20:47 1:14,00
56 81 BUTS Vitaliy TEAM HUROM 10003260190 MEL 20:47 1:14,00
57 87 LATON Eryk TEAM HUROM 10007503538 MEL 20:47 1:14,00
58 13 MALECKI Kamil CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10008628637 M23 20:48 1:15,00
59 141 SYKALA Wojciech WIBATECH MERX 7R 10008696436 MEL 20:50 1:17,00
60 146 KISTOWSKI Kacper WIBATECH MERX 7R 10009363413 MEL 20:50 1:17,00
61 144 WARCHOL Bartosz WIBATECH MERX 7R 10006890923 MEL 20:50 1:17,00
62 143 MARYCZ Jaroslaw WIBATECH MERX 7R 10003204620 MEL 20:50 1:17,00
63 54 KUKRLE Michael ELKOV AUTHOR 10008680470 MEL 20:50 1:17,00
64 52 BUCHÁČEK Tomáš ELKOV AUTHOR 10002058202 MEL 20:50 1:17,00
65 131 KUEN Maximilian MYBIKE STEVENS 10007510612 MEL 20:56 1:23,00
66 133 BAJC Andi MYBIKE STEVENS 10004610312 MEL 20:56 1:23,00
67 137 PELIKÁN János Zsombor MYBIKE STEVENS 10008689665 MEL 20:56 1:23,00
68 136 KUSZTOR Péter MYBIKE STEVENS 10003214724 MEL 20:56 1:23,00
69 61 ZOIDL Riccardo FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10004640725 MEL 20:56 1:23,00
70 65 LEHNER Daniel FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10008653188 MEL 20:56 1:23,00
71 62 EIBEGGER Markus FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10002727195 MEL 20:56 1:23,00
72 64 MANGERTSEDER Matthias FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10015767029 M23 20:56 1:23,00
73 22 KOSHEVOY Ilia WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10006887687 MEL 20:59 1:26,00
74 155 CHZHAN Igor ASTANA CITY 10015855945 M23 21:01 1:28,00
75 152 AKHMETOV Galym ASTANA CITY 10008849010 MEL 21:01 1:28,00
76 157 NIKITIN Matvey ASTANA CITY 10006895367 MEL 21:01 1:28,00
77 154 TSOY Vladimir ASTANA CITY 10010656038 M23 21:01 1:28,00
78 151 KUZMIN Anton ASTANA CITY 10009818202 M23 21:01 1:28,00
79 187 MATSUDA Shoi JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10021521452 M23 21:03 1:30,00
80 181 AMEZAWA Takeaki JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10009798600 MEL 21:03 1:30,00
81 185 YAMAMOTO Masaki JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10011024739 M23 21:03 1:30,00
82 184 IRIBE Shotaro JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10006003573 MEL 21:03 1:30,00
83 186 ISHIGAMI Masahiro JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10009638851 M23 21:03 1:30,00
84 182 YAMAMOTO Genki JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10007274576 MEL 21:03 1:30,00
85 183 KOISHI Yuma JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10008856383 MEL 21:03 1:30,00
86 172 BALDAUF Sebastian WSA PUSHBIKERS 10048575459 MEL 21:03 1:30,00
87 176 RITZINGER Felix WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008820011 M23 21:03 1:30,00
88 171 AUER Daniel WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008651976 MEL 21:03 1:30,00
89 177 SALZMANN Jodok WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008145960 MEL 21:03 1:30,00
90 84 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw TEAM HUROM 10010957546 M23 21:05 1:32,00
91 1 BASKA Erik BORA HANSGROHE 10008662282 MEL 21:07 1:34,00
92 71 BOŽIČ Jon ADRIA MOBIL 10009640770 M23 21:10 1:37,00
93 36 SIMION Paolo BARDIANI CSF 10006904057 MEL 21:10 1:37,00
94 7 SCHINNAGEL Johannes BORA HANSGROHE 10009782533 M23 21:12 1:39,00
95 91 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10008659454 MEL 21:31 1:58,00
96 107 MARINOZZI Alessandro SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10015393375 M23 21:32 1:59,00
97 113 HOFER Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10006824336 MEL 21:36 2:03,00
98 103 COLNAGHI Luca SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10015513920 M23 21:44 2:11,00
99 31 ALBANESE Vincenzo BARDIANI CSF 10009505475 M23 21:44 2:11,00

100 41 DEMPSTER Zakkari ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10004595659 MEL 21:55 2:22,00
101 34 GUARDINI Andrea BARDIANI CSF 10005503217 MEL 21:55 2:22,00
102 3 PELUCCHI Matteo BORA HANSGROHE 10005390352 MEL 22:06 2:33,00
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV  Sport Group a Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 18,2 km Average speed -  55,86 km/hAfter stage 1

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Cat
Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

103 134 UMHALLER Thomas MYBIKE STEVENS 10009399785 MEL 22:06 2:33,00
104 111 HRINKOW Dominik HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10005722778 MEL 22:11 2:38,00
105 116 LODERER Timon HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 10011724957 MEL 22:16 2:43,00
106 97 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10015502604 M23 22:17 2:44,00
107 57 ZAHÁLKA Matej ELKOV AUTHOR 10008708560 MEL 22:20 2:47,00
108 161 RABOTTINI Matteo MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10006919013 MEL 22:44 3:11,00
109 165 JABUKA David MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10009416458 M23 22:44 3:11,00
110 163 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10002725579 MEL 22:44 3:11,00
111 164 FRANKOVIC Mateo MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10009065642 MEL 22:44 3:11,00
112 145 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli WIBATECH MERX 7R 10009547511 M23 22:44 3:11,00
113 85 KONIECZNY Mikolaj TEAM HUROM 10015690338 M23 22:46 3:13,00
114 63 FORTIN Filippo FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10006547884 MEL 22:49 3:16,00
115 67 SCHLEMMER Lukas FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10008694012 MEL 22:49 3:16,00
116 156 SHTEIN Grigoriy ASTANA CITY 10009638952 M23 22:53 3:20,00
117 175 PÖLL Stefan WSA PUSHBIKERS 10005862824 MEL 23:21 3:48,00
118 132 FIDLER Gerd MYBIKE STEVENS 10009781927 M23 23:42 4:09,00
119 74 RAJOVIC Dusan ADRIA MOBIL 10009436262 M23 23:46 4:13,00
120 72 JARC Aljaž ADRIA MOBIL 10015327293 M23 23:46 4:13,00
121 26 VELASCO Simone WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 10008018850 MEL 23:48 4:15,00
122 142 HONKISZ Adrian WIBATECH MERX 7R 10005519684 MEL 23:54 4:21,00
123 173 KOPFAUF Markus WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008821324 M23 24:18 4:45,00
124 153 ZAITSEV Ivan ASTANA CITY 10015856955 M23 24:22 4:49,00
125 86 MANOWSKI Mateusz TEAM HUROM 10056303733 M23 24:30 4:57,00
126 42 EINHORN Itamar ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10011044442 M23 24:33 5:00,00
127 174 KOLB Stefan WSA PUSHBIKERS 10035052750 M23 24:42 5:09,00
128 135 MASTALLER Stefan MYBIKE STEVENS 10009486984 MEL 25:18 5:45,00
129 166 MARENZI Lorenzo MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10015259696 M23 26:05 6:32,00
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CLASS. GEN. DES JEUNES - BEST YOUNG GEN. CLASS.

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV  Sport Group a Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 18,2 km Average speed -  55,86 km/hAfter stage 1

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Cat
Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 95 FOSS Tobias S. UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10011133661 M23 20:23 -
2 92 SLEEN Torjus UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10011231267 M23 20:23 "
3 96 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10015124405 M23 20:23 "
4 121 VAN DEN BERG Lars METEC-TKH 10014952229 M23 20:35 0:12,00
5 127 VAN DER TUUK Danny METEC-TKH 10015598590 M23 20:35 0:12,00
6 122 BOUWMANS Dylan METEC-TKH 10009412923 M23 20:35 0:12,00
7 106 PUCCIONI Dario SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10014033456 M23 20:35 0:12,00
8 51 OTRUBA Jakub ELKOV AUTHOR 10015093079 M23 20:40 0:17,00
9 56 RAJCHART Jan ELKOV AUTHOR 10008820213 M23 20:40 0:17,00

10 167 BUDIMIR Kristijan MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10011204692 M23 20:47 0:24,00
11 13 MALECKI Kamil CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10008628637 M23 20:48 0:25,00
12 64 MANGERTSEDER Matthias FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10015767029 M23 20:56 0:33,00
13 155 CHZHAN Igor ASTANA CITY 10015855945 M23 21:01 0:38,00
14 154 TSOY Vladimir ASTANA CITY 10010656038 M23 21:01 0:38,00
15 151 KUZMIN Anton ASTANA CITY 10009818202 M23 21:01 0:38,00
16 187 MATSUDA Shoi JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10021521452 M23 21:03 0:40,00
17 185 YAMAMOTO Masaki JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10011024739 M23 21:03 0:40,00
18 186 ISHIGAMI Masahiro JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 10009638851 M23 21:03 0:40,00
19 176 RITZINGER Felix WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008820011 M23 21:03 0:40,00
20 84 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw TEAM HUROM 10010957546 M23 21:05 0:42,00
21 71 BOŽIČ Jon ADRIA MOBIL 10009640770 M23 21:10 0:47,00
22 7 SCHINNAGEL Johannes BORA HANSGROHE 10009782533 M23 21:12 0:49,00
23 107 MARINOZZI Alessandro SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10015393375 M23 21:32 1:09,00
24 103 COLNAGHI Luca SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 10015513920 M23 21:44 1:21,00
25 31 ALBANESE Vincenzo BARDIANI CSF 10009505475 M23 21:44 1:21,00
26 97 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 10015502604 M23 22:17 1:54,00
27 165 JABUKA David MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10009416458 M23 22:44 2:21,00
28 145 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli WIBATECH MERX 7R 10009547511 M23 22:44 2:21,00
29 85 KONIECZNY Mikolaj TEAM HUROM 10015690338 M23 22:46 2:23,00
30 156 SHTEIN Grigoriy ASTANA CITY 10009638952 M23 22:53 2:30,00
31 132 FIDLER Gerd MYBIKE STEVENS 10009781927 M23 23:42 3:19,00
32 74 RAJOVIC Dusan ADRIA MOBIL 10009436262 M23 23:46 3:23,00
33 72 JARC Aljaž ADRIA MOBIL 10015327293 M23 23:46 3:23,00
34 173 KOPFAUF Markus WSA PUSHBIKERS 10008821324 M23 24:18 3:55,00
35 153 ZAITSEV Ivan ASTANA CITY 10015856955 M23 24:22 3:59,00
36 86 MANOWSKI Mateusz TEAM HUROM 10056303733 M23 24:30 4:07,00
37 42 EINHORN Itamar ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10011044442 M23 24:33 4:10,00
38 174 KOLB Stefan WSA PUSHBIKERS 10035052750 M23 24:42 4:19,00
39 166 MARENZI Lorenzo MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 10015259696 M23 26:05 5:42,00
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CLASSEMENT GEN. PAR EQUIPE - GEN. TEAM CLASSIFICATION

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV  Sport Group a Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 18,2 km Average speed -  55,86 km/hAfter stage 1

Rang
Rank

Equipe
Team

Temps
Time

1. BORA HANSGROHE 00:19:33

2. CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 00:19:46

3. WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA 00:20:23

4. UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM 00:20:23

5. ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 00:20:31

6. BARDIANI CSF 00:20:35

7. METEC-TKH 00:20:35

8. SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS 00:20:35

9. ELKOV AUTHOR 00:20:40

10. HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 00:20:45

11. ADRIA MOBIL 00:20:47

12. TEAM HUROM 00:20:47

13. WIBATECH MERX 7R 00:20:50

14. MYBIKE STEVENS 00:20:56

15. FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 00:20:56

16. ASTANA CITY 00:21:01

17. JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 00:21:03

18. WSA PUSHBIKERS 00:21:03

19. MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM 00:22:44
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TEAM CAR ORDER

9. - 12. 8. 2018 / UCI 2.1

Organisateur - Organiser : TTV Sport Group

FOR STAGE 2

1 BORA HANSGROHE

2 CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

3 WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA

4 UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEV. TEAM

5 ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY

6 BARDIANI CSF

7 METEC-TKH

8 SANGEMINI MG.K. VIS

9 ELKOV AUTHOR

10 HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG

11 ADRIA MOBIL

12 MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM

13 TEAM HUROM

14 WIBATECH MERX 7R

15 MYBIKE STEVENS

16 FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS

17 ASTANA CITY

18 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM

19 WSA PUSHBIKERS


